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Case Processing Summary

N %
Cases  Valid 30 100.0]
Excluded® 0 .0
Total 30 100.0

a. Listwise deletion based on all variables in the

procedure.

Reliability Statistics

Cronbach's

Alpha N of ltems

.935 40




wazaRAS wauaRAtly ars1smigusznsulnedszananas

2. LUUNaUaIN Ltsageﬁf@"fumsﬁqmuﬂmq ﬂ@”lﬂiLLNuﬂ‘[ﬂﬁ"l%ﬂ’]i

Case Processing Summary

N

%

Cases

Valid

Excluded®

Total

30

0

30

100.0

.0

100.0

a. Listwise deletion based on all variables in the

procedure.

Reliability Statistics

Cronbach's
Alpha

N of ltems

.893
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Case Processing Summary

N

%

Cases

Valid

Excluded®

Total

30

0

30

100.0

.0

100.0

a. Listwise deletion based on all variables in the

procedure.

Reliability Statistics

Cronbach's
Alpha

N of Items

.743

15




Case Processing Summary
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N

%

Cases Valid

Excluded®

Total

30

0

30

100.0

.0

100.0

a. Listwise deletion based on all variables in the

procedure.

Reliability Statistics

Cronbach's

Alpha

N of Items

.945
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